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CONVENTIONAL BATTERY

ROBUST TECHNOLOGY

RELIABLE STARTING POWER
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CONVENTIONAL BATTERY
ROBUST TECHNOLOGY. RELIABLE STARTING POWER.

Landport DRY is a conventional battery with robust technology which delivers reliable 
starting power and ensures a long life. This lead-acid battery is dry pre-charged and 
comes with or without a separate acid pack for initial filling. Suitable for almost any 
motorcycle or scooter with basic power needs. Best choice for customers who are 
looking for a cheap, reliable starter battery. Available in a range of 6V and 12V 
batteries from 2Ah to 30Ah.

DRY
MOTORCYCLE BATTERIES
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FOR APPLICATIONS PLEASE VISIT WWW.LANDPORTBV.COM

DRY
MOTORCYCLE BATTERIES

Model Article number
Voltage  

(V)
Capacity 
Ah (10hr)

CCA 
A (EN)

Length  
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Height  
(mm)

Total 
height 
(mm)

Layout Terminal

6N2-2A MA 6N2-2A 6 2 10 70 46 97 97

6N2A-2C-3 MA 6N2A-2C-3 6 2 10 71 47 105 105

6N4A-4D MA 6N4A-4D 6 4 10 60 60 130 130

6N4C-1B MA 6N4C-1B 6 4 10 69 70 104 104

6N4-2A MA 6N4-2A 6 4 10 71 71 94 94

6N4-2A-4 MA 6N4-2A-4 6 4 10 71 71 94 94

6N4-2A-7 MA 6N4-2A-7 6 4 10 71 71 94 94

6N4B-2A MA 6N4B-2A 6 4 10 101 47 95 95

6N4B-2A-3 MA 6N4B-2A-3 6 4 10 101 47 95 95

6N5,5-1D MA 6N5,5-1D 6 5,5 10 88 70 98 98

6N6-1D-2 MA 6N6-1D-2 6 6 30 99 56 109 109

6N6-3B MA 6N6-3B 6 6 30 99 58 109 109

6N6-3B-1 MA 6N6-3B-1 6 6 30 99 58 109 109

6N7-1 (B39-6) MA 6N7-1 (B39-6) 6 7 30 125 48 125 125

B49-6 MA B49-6 6 10 40 90 83 161 161

6N11A-1B MA 6N11A-1B 6 11 80 120 60 131 131

6N11A-3A MA 6N11A-3A 6 11 80 120 60 131 131

6N11A-4 MA 6N11A-4 6 11 80 120 60 131 131

6N12A-2C MA 6N12A-2C 6 12 80 154 55 115 115

6N12A-2D MA 6N12A-2D 6 12 80 154 55 115 115

B38-6A MA B38-6A 6 13 30 117 82 160 160

YB2,5L-C2 MA YB2,5L-C2 12 2,5 10 80 70 106 106

YB3L-A MA YB3L-A 12 3 30 100 57 110 110

YB3L-B MA YB3L-B 12 3 30 100 57 110 110

YB4L-A MA YB4L-A 12 4 50 121 71 92 92

YB4L-B MA YB4L-B 12 4 50 121 71 92 92

YB5L-B MA YB5L-B 12 5 60 120 60 130 130

12N5,5A-3B MA 12N5,5A-3B 12 5,5 55 105 91 115 115

12N5,5-3B MA 12N5,5-3B 12 5,5 55 135 60 130 130

12N5,5-4A MA 12N5,5-4A 12 5,5 55 135 60 130 130

12N5,5-4B MA 12N5,5-4B 12 5,5 55 135 60 130 130

YB7C-A MA YB7C-A 12 7 110 132 92 116 116

12N7-3B-2 MA 12N7-3B-2 12 7 70 137 76 133 133

12N7-4B MA 12N7-4B 12 7 70 137 76 133 133

MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Article number
Voltage  

(V)
Capacity 
Ah (10hr)

CCA 
A (EN)

Length  
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Height  
(mm)

Total 
height 
(mm)

Layout Terminal

YB7-A MA YB7-A 12 7 110 137 76 133 133

YB7L-B MA YB7L-B 12 7 110 137 76 133 133

YB9A-A MA YB9A-A 12 9 115 137 76 152 152

YB9B MA YB9B 12 9 115 137 76 139 139

YB9L-A2 MA YB9L-A2 12 9 120 137 76 139 139

YB9L-B MA YB9L-B 12 9 115 137 76 139 139

YB10L-A2 MA YB10L-A2 12 11 140 135 90 145 145

YB10L-B MA YB10L-B 12 11 140 135 90 145 145

YB10L-B2 MA YB10L-B2 12 11 140 135 90 145 145

YB12A-A MA YB12A-A 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12A-B MA YB12A-B 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12AL-A MA YB12AL-A 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12AL-A2 MA YB12AL-A2 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12C-A MA YB12C-A 12 12 160 135 80 174 174

YB12B-B2 MA YB12B-B2 12 12 160 160 90 131 131

YB14-A2 MA YB14-A2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

YB14A-A2 MA YB14A-A2 12 14 180 135 90 177 177

YB14-B2 MA YB14-B2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

YB14L-A2 MA YB14L-A2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

YB14L-B2 MA YB14L-B2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

HYB16A-A MA HYB16A-A 12 16 200 148 88 180 180

YB16B-A MA YB16B-A 12 16 200 157 89 162 162

YB16B-A1 MA YB16B-A1 12 16 200 157 89 162 162

YB16AL-A2 MA YB16AL-A2 12 16 200 206 70 164 164

YB18A MA YB18A 12 18 200 181 90 160 160

YB18L-A MA YB18L-A 12 18 200 181 90 160 160

YB16B MA YB16B 12 19 240 175 99 155 155

YB16CL-B MA YB16CL-B 12 19 240 175 100 175 175

YB16L-B MA YB16L-B 12 19 240 175 99 155 155

12Y16A-3B MA 12Y16A-3B 12 19 240 185 81 169 169

Y50N18LA2 MA Y50N18LA2 12 20 260 205 90 162 162

Y60-N24L-A MA Y60-N24L-A 12 24 260 187 128 167 167

YHD4-12 MA YHD4-12 12 29 260 202 131 163 163

YB30CL-B MA YB30CL-B 12 30 300 167 131 192 192

YB30L-B MA YB30L-B 12 30 300 167 131 176 176

Y60-N30-A MA Y60-N30-A 12 30 300 187 128 167 167

Y60-N30L-A MA Y60-N30L-A 12 30 300 187 128 167 167
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DRY
MOTORCYCLE BATTERIES

Model Article number
Voltage  

(V)
Capacity 
Ah (10hr)

CCA 
A (EN)

Length  
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Height  
(mm)

Total 
height 
(mm)

Layout Terminal

YB3L-A MB YB3L-A 12 3 30 100 57 110 110

YB3L-B MB YB3L-B 12 3 30 100 57 110 110

YB4L-B MB YB4L-B 12 4 50 121 71 92 92

YB5L-B MB YB5L-B 12 5 60 120 60 130 130

YB7C-A MB YB7C-A 12 8 110 132 92 116 116

YB7-A MB YB7-A 12 8 110 137 76 133 133

YB7L-B MB YB7L-B 12 8 110 137 76 133 133

YB9B MB YB9B 12 9 115 137 76 139 139

YB9L-B MB YB9L-B 12 9 115 137 76 139 139

YB10L-A2 MB YB10L-A2 12 11 140 135 90 145 145

YB10L-B MB YB10L-B 12 11 140 135 90 145 145

YB10L-B2 MB YB10L-B2 12 11 140 135 90 145 145

YB12A-A MB YB12A-A 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12A-B MB YB12A-B 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12AL-A MB YB12AL-A 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB12AL-A2 MB YB12AL-A2 12 12 160 134 80 160 160

YB14-A2 MB YB14-A2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

YB14A-A2 MB YB14A-A2 12 14 180 135 90 177 177

YB14-B2 MB YB14-B2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

YB14L-A2 MB YB14L-A2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

YB14L-B2 MB YB14L-B2 12 14 180 135 91 166 166

HYB16A-A MB HYB16A-A 12 16 200 148 88 180 180

YB16B-A MB YB16B-A 12 16 200 157 89 162 162

YB16B-A1 MB YB16B-A1 12 16 200 157 89 162 162

YB16AL-A2 MB YB16AL-A2 12 16 200 206 70 164 164

YB18L-A MB YB18L-A 12 18 200 181 90 160 160

YB16CL-B MB YB16CL-B 12 19 240 175 100 175 175

Y50N18LA2 MB Y50N18LA2 12 20 260 205 90 162 162

Y60-N24A-LB MB Y60-N24A-LB 12 24 260 187 128 167 167

Y60-N24L-A MB Y60-N24L-A 12 24 260 187 128 167 167

YB30CL-B MB YB30CL-B 12 30 300 167 131 192 192

YB30L-B MB YB30L-B 12 30 300 167 131 176 176

Y60-N30-A MB Y60-N30-A 12 30 300 187 128 167 167

Y60-N30L-A MB Y60-N30L-A 12 30 300 187 128 167 167

Y60-N35L-A MB Y60-N35L-A 12 30 300 233 131 167 167

MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS

pre-charged without acid pack


